callsign
EJAG38 C56X
OMEGA10 DC10
N604HS  CL60

EJA521 C68A
N450FC Lj45

N541XP  H25B
EIM274  GLF5
N1327)  C525
N10OWE PRM1
N929JH  L31

EJAS57 C56X
EJA426 E55P
N25KZ F2TH
SWA530 B737
N33BC H25B
SWA1107 B738

ac_type

registratior dep_time dep_af

N638QS
N974VV
N604HS
N521QS
N450FC
N541XP
N10274
N1327)
N100WE
N929JH
N557QS
N426QS
N25KZ
N470WN
N33BC
N8680C

KDAB

KPIE
KVNC
KTOL
KFLL
KHOU
KDMW
KOPF
KRDU
KLGA
KMGW
KISM
KBWI
KAHN
KMCI

des_time

8/23/2019 11:05
8/23/2019 11:07
8/23/2019 12:52
8/23/2019 13:13
8/23/2019 14:02
8/23/2019 14:35
8/23/2019 14:40
8/23/2019 14:55
8/23/2019 15:33
8/23/2019 16:27
8/23/2019 16:45
8/23/2019 17:17
8/23/2019 20:04
8/23/2019 20:08
8/23/2019 20:23
8/23/2019 21:26

des_af des_rwy jet type

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL

CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST

COMMERCIAL PILOT REQUEST



